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Race: Senior Men - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 KEN 176 10 2 4 8 10 15 19 20 25 31 42

2 H/W 301 10 5 7 13 18 24 29 40 47 57 61

3 RAN 302 10 1 9 11 17 26 28 43 45 51 71

4 SLH 343 10 3 14 21 22 34 36 41 46 53 73

5 THH 436 10 6 16 23 27 32 35 52 74 85 86

6 HHH 486 10 12 30 37 38 39 44 63 69 72 82

7 C/C 598 10 33 48 49 56 58 64 65 68 78 79

8 DUL 693 10 54 59 62 66 67 70 75 77 80 83

9 DMV 760 10 50 55 60 76 81 84 87 88 89 90

Graphical Representation of Scorers
KEN
H/W
RAN
SLH
THH
HHH
C/C
DUL
DMV

50 100 150 1931st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - B team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 KEN 55 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2 H/W 345 10 12 16 17 30 31 34 43 49 55 58

3 HHH 404 10 20 29 32 35 40 42 47 48 52 59

4 SLH 404 10 11 14 19 28 33 46 61 63 64 65

5 C/C 426 10 21 25 39 41 44 45 50 51 54 56

6 RAN 461 10 13 15 18 22 27 57 60 * * *

7 DUL 483 10 23 24 26 36 38 62 67 68 69 70

8 THH 754 10 37 53 * * * * * * * *

9 DMV 763 10 66 71 72 73 74 75 * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 83.0

Graphical Representation of Scorers
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Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - Individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 777 Jon Pepper SEN RAN 28:41

2 125 Nick Torry V35 KEN 28:55

3 553 Ryan Evans SEN SLH 29:01

4 103 John Gilbert V35 KEN 29:07

5 302 Jonathan Cornish SEN H/W 29:09

6 819 James Mcmullan SEN THH 29:13

7 304 Ben Toomer SEN H/W 29:17

8 102 Neil Phillips V35 KEN 29:22

9 772 Anthony Haynes SEN RAN 29:24

10 123 Richard Philips V40 KEN 29:33

11 705 Richard Gregory V35 RAN 29:34

12 462 Richard Henderson SEN HHH 29:39

13 305 Richard McDowell V35 H/W 29:50

14 565 Tom Higgs SEN SLH 29:55

15 127 Jordan Weaver ? KEN 29:59

16 830 James Chettle SEN THH 30:02

17 721 Ben Anderson SEN RAN 30:05

18 309 Matthew Sharp V35 H/W 30:17

19 101 Ben Hope V35 KEN 30:23

20 116 James Bowler V35 KEN 30:30

21 770 Jackson Creegan SEN RAN 30:32

22 554 Joe Croft SEN SLH 30:36

23 567 Gary Laybourne V35 SLH 30:37

24 818 Gordon Pearce SEN THH 30:38

25 307 Joe Toomey SEN H/W 30:39

26 107 Peter Lighting V35 KEN 30:41

27 701 Carl Assmundsson SEN RAN 30:46

28 820 Martin Shore V40 THH 30:47

29 709 Phil Killingley V35 RAN 30:48

30 306 Joseph Clark SEN H/W 30:52

31 456 Jeff Cunningham SEN HHH 30:53

32 111 Daniel Ansell SEN KEN 30:59

33 823 Jim Allchin ? THH 31:01

34 201 Luke Davis SEN C/C 31:04

35 126 Chris McGurk SEN KEN 31:11

36 698 Tom Mulligan SEN SLH 31:12

37 822 Simon Wurr V35 THH 31:14

38 552 Pat Canavan SEN SLH 31:18

39 459 Sean Fitzpatrick SEN HHH 31:25

40 455 Simon Coombes V40 HHH 31:26

41 439 Tim Elsey SEN HHH 31:27

42 308 Finn Johnson SEN H/W 31:29

43 556 William Bardsley U20 SLH 31:35

44 108 Tim Lawrence V35 KEN 31:37

45 706 Peter Haarer V45 RAN 31:38

46 475 David Taylor V50 HHH 31:39

47 723 Archie St Aubyn SEN RAN 31:40

48 584 Kristian Lennard V45 SLH 31:48

49 336 Justin Reid V45 H/W 31:45

50 208 unknown athlete C/C 31:46

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 114 Phil Sanders V40 KEN 31:47

52 115 Anthony Johnson ? KEN 31:48

53 200 James Ellis V35 C/C 31:49

54 61 Michael Alwin SEN DMV 31:57

55 100 Calum Fraser SEN KEN 32:06

56 128 Ron Taylor SEN KEN 32:07

57 118 Stuart Beaney V40 KEN 32:08

58 724 George Howard V40 RAN 31:09

59 840 Toby Pearson ? THH 32:10

60 555 Billy Casserley SEN SLH 32:11

61 916 Andy Bond V40 DUL 32:12

62 66 Bruce Harrold V35 DMV 32:13

63 122 Rob Laing V35 KEN 32:14

64 205 Rob Sherwood SEN C/C 32:15

65 303 unknown athlete H/W 32:16

66 124 Niall Robinson ? KEN 32:17

67 121 Sam Rowlands ? KEN 32:18

68 206 Jamie Bannister SEN C/C 32:19

69 931 Greg Hills SEN DUL 32:20

70 63 Fraser Dawson V50 DMV 32:21

71 310 Chris Wright SEN H/W 32:24

72 113 Chris Minns ? KEN 32:27

73 921 Steve Davies V45 DUL 32:28

74 452 Jack Brotchie SEN HHH 32:31

75 216 Peter James SEN C/C 32:32

76 204 Martin Rutter SEN C/C 32:33

77 117 Tim Alexander V35 KEN 32:35

78 923 Tim Taylor V35 DUL 32:38

79 908 Lewis Laylee U20 DUL 32:39

80 213 Stephen Pearson SEN C/C 32:41

81 468 Olly Morrison V40 HHH 32:42

82 924 Mark Lacey SEN DUL 32:46

83 726 Jonathan Smith SEN RAN 32:48

84 463 Alex Hobley SEN HHH 32:49

85 587 Andy Tindall V55 SLH 32:54

86 119 Joe Hartley ? KEN 32:57

87 825 Brian Thursby-Pelham V40 THH 33:02

88 574 Simon Manning SEN SLH 33:09

89 338 Robert Tuer SEN H/W 33:10

90 725 James Winch SEN RAN 33:11

91 904 Wayne Lashley V35 DUL 33:14

92 578 Gareth Parr SEN SLH 33:14

93 69 Daniel Jeffries SEN DMV 33:18

94 718 James Whistler SEN RAN 33:23

95 906 Paul Devine V35 DUL 33:29

96 209 Mike Leong V35 C/C 33:30

97 329 David Grima V35 H/W 33:31

98 332 George Longworth SEN H/W 33:33

99 728 Mark Herbert V35 RAN 33:40

100 219 Tal Ramsay SEN C/C 33:44
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 927 Daniel Mann V35 DUL 33:54

102 699 Mark Finbow SEN SLH 33:57

103 78 Robert Russell V35 DMV 34:01

104 466 Alexander Marks SEN HHH 34:03

105 460 John Foxall SEN HHH 34:12

106 212 Keith Scofield V35 C/C 34:14

107 710 David Lawley V35 RAN 34:15

108 926 Mark Callaghan V40 DUL 34:17

109 911 Ian Lilley V40 DUL 34:18

110 71 David Lemon V35 DMV 34:19

111 922 Charles Lound V45 DUL 34:23

112 214 Paul Sterland V45 C/C 34:26

113 918 Nick Wood V40 DUL 34:28

114 704 Sam Dalgleish SEN RAN 34:30

115 112 Che Compton V40 KEN 34:34

116 817 Anthony Doolittle SEN THH 34:35

117 563 Matt Chapman V35 SLH 34:38

118 465 Tom Levitt V35 HHH 34:45

119 842 Richard Hewitt SEN THH 34:46

120 331 Peter Lee V50 H/W 34:47

121 343 Khaled Diaw V45 H/W 34:54

122 472 Jonathan Ratcliffe V45 HHH 34:57

123 589 David Ogden V55 SLH 35:10

124 317 Sean Crummy SEN H/W 35:11

125 473 Robin Sanderson V35 HHH 35:12

126 105 John Cox ? KEN 35:20

127 930 Kevin Chadwick V35 DUL 35:21

128 837 Alex Mackula SEN THH 35:28

129 73 David Moore V50 DMV 35:31

130 907 Tom South V40 DUL 35:36

131 211 James Rogers SEN C/C 35:52

132 65 Robert Gill V45 DMV 35:52

133 480 Nick Beavitt SEN HHH 36:05

134 215 Dominic Lewis SEN C/C 36:07

135 464 Richard Keeble SEN HHH 36:15

136 342 Frazer Hagell SEN H/W 36:16

137 227 Sam Robinson SEN C/C 36:21

138 225 Tom Mitchell SEN C/C 36:25

139 588 Dylan Wymer ? SLH 36:32

140 471 Rick Pearson SEN HHH 36:39

141 424 Trevor Chilton V45 HHH 36:46

142 313 Mark Cahill V40 H/W 36:47

143 218 Nick Hoyle V45 C/C 36:51

144 233 russell beard V40 C/C 36:56

145 62 Lawrence Bate V45 DMV 37:15

146 106 Darryl Coulter ? KEN 37:21

147 443 James Ward V35 HHH 37:30

148 824 Henry Jones SEN THH 37:43

149 70 Howard Jones V50 DMV 37:49

150 221 Sam Burne James SEN C/C 37:54

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 340 Simon Woodley V40 H/W 37:55

152 222 Matt Carlisle SEN C/C 37:56

153 722 Toby Cooper SEN RAN 37:57

154 230 Alexander Visram V45 C/C 37:58

155 335 Vic Ray V35 H/W 38:01

156 457 Luiz Custodio V35 HHH 38:02

157 703 Patrick Butlin ? RAN 38:03

158 576 Paul Mitchell V50 SLH 38:04

159 929 Ross Rook V35 DUL 38:07

160 585 Neil Hamilton ? SLH 38:14

161 104 Paul Crompton V45 KEN 38:24

162 109 Adrian Dracup V35 KEN 38:27

163 591 Rob Knight SEN SLH 38:34

164 110 Liam Stogden SEN KEN 38:44

165 582 Ben Heiith Smith ? SLH 38:45

166 64 Greg Fitch V35 DMV 38:46

167 917 Eberhard Prill V50 DUL 38:56

168 334 Jeremy Purnell V50 H/W 39:05

169 328 Mark Livingstone V45 H/W 39:06

170 458 Eric Dol SEN HHH 39:16

171 928 Hugh Balfour V60 DUL 39:24

172 474 Andrew Simms V50 HHH 39:27

173 901 Mike Mann V65 DUL 39:31

174 590 Glenn Quarton V55 SLH 39:39

175 228 Stephen Hibbert SEN C/C 39:45

176 314 Tom Cheetham V45 H/W 39:56

177 925 Mark Foster V50 DUL 40:02

178 226 Daniel Powell V40 C/C 40:08

179 913 Jim Dowsett V40 DUL 40:46

180 315 Richard Clark V55 H/W 41:12

181 74 Gaz Morris V35 DMV 41:23

182 232 Steven Pidgeon SEN C/C 41:59

183 478 Richard Tricker ? HHH 42:01

184 324 Gary Forde V50 H/W 42:16

185 120 Neil Gordon-Orr V50 KEN 42:38

186 72 Patrick Martin V60 DMV 43:03

187 76 John Phillips V50 DMV 43:25

188 469 Valdis Pauzers V60 HHH 43:38

189 580 Neil Bardsley V45 SLH 44:13

190 60 Graham Taylor V70 DMV 44:24

191 77 Stephen Pumphrey V50 DMV 46:25

192 909 Gary Budinger V55 DUL 47:03

193 461 John Garber V75 HHH 56:25
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
10 123 Richard Philips V40 KEN 29:33

28 820 Martin Shore V40 THH 30:47

40 455 Simon Coombes V40 HHH 31:26

45 706 Peter Haarer V45 RAN 31:38

48 584 Kristian Lennard V45 SLH 31:48

49 336 Justin Reid V45 H/W 31:45

51 114 Phil Sanders V40 KEN 31:47

57 118 Stuart Beaney V40 KEN 32:08

58 724 George Howard V40 RAN 31:09

61 916 Andy Bond V40 DUL 32:12

73 921 Steve Davies V45 DUL 32:28

81 468 Olly Morrison V40 HHH 32:42

87 825 Brian Thursby-Pelham V40 THH 33:02

108 926 Mark Callaghan V40 DUL 34:17

109 911 Ian Lilley V40 DUL 34:18

111 922 Charles Lound V45 DUL 34:23

112 214 Paul Sterland V45 C/C 34:26

113 918 Nick Wood V40 DUL 34:28

115 112 Che Compton V40 KEN 34:34

121 343 Khaled Diaw V45 H/W 34:54

122 472 Jonathan Ratcliffe V45 HHH 34:57

130 907 Tom South V40 DUL 35:36

132 65 Robert Gill V45 DMV 35:52

141 424 Trevor Chilton V45 HHH 36:46

142 313 Mark Cahill V40 H/W 36:47

143 218 Nick Hoyle V45 C/C 36:51

144 233 russell beard V40 C/C 36:56

145 62 Lawrence Bate V45 DMV 37:15

151 340 Simon Woodley V40 H/W 37:55

154 230 Alexander Visram V45 C/C 37:58

161 104 Paul Crompton V45 KEN 38:24

169 328 Mark Livingstone V45 H/W 39:06

176 314 Tom Cheetham V45 H/W 39:56

178 226 Daniel Powell V40 C/C 40:08

179 913 Jim Dowsett V40 DUL 40:46

189 580 Neil Bardsley V45 SLH 44:13

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
46 475 David Taylor V50 HHH 31:39

70 63 Fraser Dawson V50 DMV 32:21

85 587 Andy Tindall V55 SLH 32:54

120 331 Peter Lee V50 H/W 34:47

123 589 David Ogden V55 SLH 35:10

129 73 David Moore V50 DMV 35:31

149 70 Howard Jones V50 DMV 37:49

158 576 Paul Mitchell V50 SLH 38:04

167 917 Eberhard Prill V50 DUL 38:56

168 334 Jeremy Purnell V50 H/W 39:05

172 474 Andrew Simms V50 HHH 39:27

174 590 Glenn Quarton V55 SLH 39:39

177 925 Mark Foster V50 DUL 40:02

180 315 Richard Clark V55 H/W 41:12

184 324 Gary Forde V50 H/W 42:16

185 120 Neil Gordon-Orr V50 KEN 42:38

187 76 John Phillips V50 DMV 43:25

191 77 Stephen Pumphrey V50 DMV 46:25

192 909 Gary Budinger V55 DUL 47:03

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
171 928 Hugh Balfour V60 DUL 39:24

173 901 Mike Mann V65 DUL 39:31

186 72 Patrick Martin V60 DMV 43:03

188 469 Valdis Pauzers V60 HHH 43:38

190 60 Graham Taylor V70 DMV 44:24

193 461 John Garber V75 HHH 56:25

# Num Name Age Club Time



2016-17 Men Div 1 Match 2: Coulsdon, 2016-11-12

powered byPage 9

Race: Young Athletes - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 97 Ewan Bate U17 DMV 15:20

2 105 Joseph Yee U17 KEN 15:21

3 404 Jaden Kennedy U13 HHH 15:22

4 1086 Angus Carruth U15 WOK 15:33

5 381 Zachary Purnell U17 H/W 15:43

6 1054 Kieran Desmond U17 STR 15:47

7 1066 Ben Marks U15 WAL 15:48

8 383 Henry Silverstein U17 H/W 15:57

9 1067 Ollie Coppellotti U15 WAL 15:58

10 231 Jack Dickson U15 K&P 15:59

11 1064 Joshua Taylor U15 WAL 16:00

12 600 Sam Sheppard U15 SLH 16:03

13 1061 Isaac Mammen U17 WAL 16:04

14 781 Greg Atkins U17 RAN 16:05

15 410 Mohammed Ali U15 HHH 16:06

16 604 Nick Smith U15 SLH 16:07

17 1089 Ben Bishop U17 WOK 16:08

18 1205 Zayd Addicott U15 BEL 16:09

19 405 Charlie Krammer U15 HHH 16:10

20 407 Jacob Alley U15 HHH 16:19

21 615 Henry Stiff U17 SLH 16:20

22 1044 Harry Lawson U17 HOL 16:21

23 401 Jacob Harrison U13 HHH 16:27

24 201 Robbie Tambling U15 CRO 16:31

25 393 Alexander Abraham U15 H/W 16:32

26 787 Reef Boericke U17 RAN 16:36

27 1070 Ross Hurst U13 WAL 16:37

28 1068 Jack Gemmell U13 WAL 16:38

29 1063 Michael Cottrill U15 WAL 16:38

30 402 Ben Harrison U13 HHH 16:44

31 1060 Charlie Feinson U17 WAL 16:45

32 414 Jamie Krammer U17 HHH 16:46

33 140 Isaac Maxwell U15 KEN 16:50

34 141 Luke Abrams U15 KEN 16:53

35 1206 Joseph O'Clery U17 BEL 16:54

36 1002 Bilal Bentchakal U15 S&D 17:00

37 1080 James Spencer U17 WOK 17:00

38 1004 Jack Simpson U15 S&D 17:02

39 1055 Ben Dibley U15 STR 17:03

40 200 Matthew Maggin U15 CRO 17:05

41 1050 Spencer Bateman U13 STR 17:06

42 1053 Oliver Emment U13 STR 17:10

43 804 Oliver Mooney U13 REI 17:12

44 202 Isaac Flanagan U15 CRO 17:13

45 394 Lloyd Hodgson U13 H/W 17:17

46 1003 Jonas Zimmann U15 S&D 17:18

47 1207 Blaine Robinson U13 BEL 17:19

48 1065 Rueben Leyland U15 WAL 17:24

49 1103 Daniel Roffey U15 E&E 17:27

50 90 Cameron Smith U15 DMV 17:28

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 1072 Jack Butler U17 WAL 17:29

52 98 Oscar Robert-Shaw U13 DMV 17:37

53 385 James Forde U17 H/W 17:44

54 611 Jack Burton U15 SLH 17:55

55 1025 Dillon Quirici U13 HOL 17:56

56 803 Noah Young U13 REI 17:57

57 389 Fred Jimack U15 H/W 17:59

58 613 Owen Cawood U15 SLH 18:04

59 614 Joe Lawrence U13 SLH 18:05

60 415 Jacob Solon U15 HHH 18:06

61 403 Fabian Hurst U13 HHH 18:07

62 204 Jordan O'Dong U17 CRO 18:13

63 616 Zakary Hansen U17 SLH 18:19

64 99 George Robert -Shaw U15 DMV 18:23

65 617 Calum Hockley U15 SLH 18:24

66 1204 Henry Shippey U13 BEL 18:25

67 1102 Henry Smith U15 E&E 18:28

68 391 Hamish McNicol U15 H/W 18:29

69 94 Sam Dexter U13 DMV 18:32

70 618 Owen Waite U15 SLH 18:35

71 392 William Belton U13 H/W 18:36

72 233 Michael Webb-Bourne U13 K&P 18:37

73 232 Max Dickson U13 K&P 18:37

74 387 Thomas Beare U13 H/W 18:44

75 1203 Frederick von Fink U13 BEL 18:50

76 1062 Ben Palmer U15 WAL 18:51

77 1071 Jacob Gelona U13 WAL 18:52

78 96 Robert Morris U13 DMV 18:56

79 218 Neal Kesterton U17 CRO 19:02

80 1022 Dom Bell U13 HOL 19:05

81 406
Santiago Ramierez
Bermundez U15 HHH 19:06

82 209 Jonathan Long U15 CRO 19:07

83 1010 Adam Hudson U13 S&D 19:08

84 1113 Jago Green U13 E&E 19:18

85 1202 Sam Pound U13 BEL 19:26

86 382 Samuel Spencer U13 H/W 19:28

87 395 Reuben Gallagher U13 H/W 19:30

88 396 Tom Corbett U13 H/W 19:42

89 1083 Martin Sunderland U13 WOK 19:50

90 1200 Hector Sheppard U13 BEL 19:51

91 612 Ian Cotton U13 SLH 20:08

92 95 Hal Johnson U13 DMV 20:16

93 208 Ifetobe Salako U17 CRO 20:23

94 609 Louis Sparkes U15 SLH 20:35

95 1038 Tom Stone U17 HOL 20:42

96 92 Jasper Spurden U13 DMV 21:10

97 219 Imran Salim U13 CRO 21:10

98 1021 Seb Royce U13 HOL 21:14

99 1111 Colm Maguire U13 E&E 21:18

100 207 Douglas Aikman U13 CRO 21:26
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 1114 Will Pickup U13 E&E 21:31

102 610 Daniel Foard U15 SLH 21:34

103 1087 Mark Gillingham U13 WOK 21:37

104 91 Ben Moulder U13 DMV 22:38

105 1037 Michael Stone U15 HOL 23:33

106 619 Owen Osbourne U15 SLH 24:35

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Young Athletes - U13 individual
# Num Name Age Club Time
3 404 Jaden Kennedy U13 HHH 15:22

23 401 Jacob Harrison U13 HHH 16:27

27 1070 Ross Hurst U13 WAL 16:37

28 1068 Jack Gemmell U13 WAL 16:38

30 402 Ben Harrison U13 HHH 16:44

41 1050 Spencer Bateman U13 STR 17:06

42 1053 Oliver Emment U13 STR 17:10

43 804 Oliver Mooney U13 REI 17:12

45 394 Lloyd Hodgson U13 H/W 17:17

47 1207 Blaine Robinson U13 BEL 17:19

52 98 Oscar Robert-Shaw U13 DMV 17:37

55 1025 Dillon Quirici U13 HOL 17:56

56 803 Noah Young U13 REI 17:57

59 614 Joe Lawrence U13 SLH 18:05

61 403 Fabian Hurst U13 HHH 18:07

66 1204 Henry Shippey U13 BEL 18:25

69 94 Sam Dexter U13 DMV 18:32

71 392 William Belton U13 H/W 18:36

72 233 Michael Webb-Bourne U13 K&P 18:37

73 232 Max Dickson U13 K&P 18:37

74 387 Thomas Beare U13 H/W 18:44

75 1203 Frederick von Fink U13 BEL 18:50

77 1071 Jacob Gelona U13 WAL 18:52

78 96 Robert Morris U13 DMV 18:56

80 1022 Dom Bell U13 HOL 19:05

83 1010 Adam Hudson U13 S&D 19:08

84 1113 Jago Green U13 E&E 19:18

85 1202 Sam Pound U13 BEL 19:26

86 382 Samuel Spencer U13 H/W 19:28

87 395 Reuben Gallagher U13 H/W 19:30

88 396 Tom Corbett U13 H/W 19:42

89 1083 Martin Sunderland U13 WOK 19:50

91 612 Ian Cotton U13 SLH 20:08

92 95 Hal Johnson U13 DMV 20:16

96 92 Jasper Spurden U13 DMV 21:10

97 219 Imran Salim U13 CRO 21:10

98 1021 Seb Royce U13 HOL 21:14

99 1111 Colm Maguire U13 E&E 21:18

100 207 Douglas Aikman U13 CRO 21:26

101 1114 Will Pickup U13 E&E 21:31

103 1087 Mark Gillingham U13 WOK 21:37

104 91 Ben Moulder U13 DMV 22:38

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Young Athletes - U13 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH 149 4 42 41 38 28

2 WAL 99 3 40 39 20

3 BEL 96 4 33 27 21 15

4 H/W 95 4 34 25 22 14

5 DMV 86 4 32 26 19 9

6 STR 73 2 37 36

7 REI 65 2 35 30

8 HOL 55 3 31 18 6

9 K&P 47 2 24 23

10 SLH 39 2 29 10

11 E&E 24 3 16 5 3

12 S&D 17 1 17

13 WOK 13 2 11 2

14 CRO 11 2 7 4

Graphical Representation of Scorers
HHH
WAL
BEL
H/W
DMV
STR
REI
HOL
K&P
SLH
E&E
S&D
WOK
CRO

25 50 75 1061st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Young Athletes - U15/U17 individual
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 97 Ewan Bate U17 DMV 15:20

2 105 Joseph Yee U17 KEN 15:21

4 1086 Angus Carruth U15 WOK 15:33

5 381 Zachary Purnell U17 H/W 15:43

6 1054 Kieran Desmond U17 STR 15:47

7 1066 Ben Marks U15 WAL 15:48

8 383 Henry Silverstein U17 H/W 15:57

9 1067 Ollie Coppellotti U15 WAL 15:58

10 231 Jack Dickson U15 K&P 15:59

11 1064 Joshua Taylor U15 WAL 16:00

12 600 Sam Sheppard U15 SLH 16:03

13 1061 Isaac Mammen U17 WAL 16:04

14 781 Greg Atkins U17 RAN 16:05

15 410 Mohammed Ali U15 HHH 16:06

16 604 Nick Smith U15 SLH 16:07

17 1089 Ben Bishop U17 WOK 16:08

18 1205 Zayd Addicott U15 BEL 16:09

19 405 Charlie Krammer U15 HHH 16:10

20 407 Jacob Alley U15 HHH 16:19

21 615 Henry Stiff U17 SLH 16:20

22 1044 Harry Lawson U17 HOL 16:21

24 201 Robbie Tambling U15 CRO 16:31

25 393 Alexander Abraham U15 H/W 16:32

26 787 Reef Boericke U17 RAN 16:36

29 1063 Michael Cottrill U15 WAL 16:38

31 1060 Charlie Feinson U17 WAL 16:45

32 414 Jamie Krammer U17 HHH 16:46

33 140 Isaac Maxwell U15 KEN 16:50

34 141 Luke Abrams U15 KEN 16:53

35 1206 Joseph O'Clery U17 BEL 16:54

36 1002 Bilal Bentchakal U15 S&D 17:00

37 1080 James Spencer U17 WOK 17:00

38 1004 Jack Simpson U15 S&D 17:02

39 1055 Ben Dibley U15 STR 17:03

40 200 Matthew Maggin U15 CRO 17:05

44 202 Isaac Flanagan U15 CRO 17:13

46 1003 Jonas Zimmann U15 S&D 17:18

48 1065 Rueben Leyland U15 WAL 17:24

49 1103 Daniel Roffey U15 E&E 17:27

50 90 Cameron Smith U15 DMV 17:28

51 1072 Jack Butler U17 WAL 17:29

53 385 James Forde U17 H/W 17:44

54 611 Jack Burton U15 SLH 17:55

57 389 Fred Jimack U15 H/W 17:59

58 613 Owen Cawood U15 SLH 18:04

60 415 Jacob Solon U15 HHH 18:06

62 204 Jordan O'Dong U17 CRO 18:13

63 616 Zakary Hansen U17 SLH 18:19

64 99 George Robert -Shaw U15 DMV 18:23

65 617 Calum Hockley U15 SLH 18:24

# Num Name Age Club Time
67 1102 Henry Smith U15 E&E 18:28

68 391 Hamish McNicol U15 H/W 18:29

70 618 Owen Waite U15 SLH 18:35

76 1062 Ben Palmer U15 WAL 18:51

79 218 Neal Kesterton U17 CRO 19:02

81 406
Santiago Ramierez
Bermundez U15 HHH 19:06

82 209 Jonathan Long U15 CRO 19:07

93 208 Ifetobe Salako U17 CRO 20:23

94 609 Louis Sparkes U15 SLH 20:35

95 1038 Tom Stone U17 HOL 20:42

102 610 Daniel Foard U15 SLH 21:34

105 1037 Michael Stone U15 HOL 23:33

106 619 Owen Osbourne U15 SLH 24:35



2016-17 Men Div 1 Match 2: Coulsdon, 2016-11-12
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Race: Young Athletes - U15/U17 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 WAL 220 4 58 56 54 52

2 H/W 180 4 60 57 41 22

3 HHH 178 4 50 46 45 37

4 SLH 167 4 53 49 44 21

5 WOK 141 3 61 48 32

6 KEN 133 3 62 36 35

7 CRO 116 4 42 29 28 17

8 DMV 102 3 63 24 15

9 RAN 91 2 51 40

10 S&D 91 3 33 31 27

11 STR 89 2 59 30

12 BEL 81 2 47 34

13 K&P 55 1 55

14 HOL 49 3 43 4 2

15 E&E 38 2 25 13

Graphical Representation of Scorers
HHH
WAL
BEL
H/W
DMV
STR
REI
HOL
K&P
SLH
E&E
S&D
WOK
CRO

25 50 75 1061st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

